
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

BRISBANE > CAIRNS

Effective 6 January 2025

GX409 GX401 GX402 GX404 GX408 GX405

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

BDA BRISBANE DOMESTIC AIRPORT 8:50 AM* Bus & Coach Zone A1-A2, Peel Way, Brisbane Airport Qld

BIA BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL 9:00 AM* Arrivals, Bus & Ride-Booking Area, Bay 2, Brisbane Airport

BNE BRISBANE 6:45 AM 9:30 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Brisbane Coach Terminal, Parkland Cres, Brisbane Qld

MOB MOOLOOLABA - SUNSHINE COAST 11:00 AM 3:30 PM Bus Stop, Walan St Near Bahlaka St, Mooloolaba Qld

MCY MAROOCHYDORE - SUNSHINE COAST 8:35 AM 11:10 AM 3:40 PM Bus Stop, 83 Sixth Ave, Maroochydore Qld

NOO NOOSA - SUNSHINE COAST 9:15 AM 11:55 AM 2:00 PM 4:20 PM Noosa Junction, Platform 2, Stop C, 38 Sunshine Beach Rd

COO COOROY - SUNSHINE COAST 4:50 PM* Bus Stop, 32 Elm St, Cooroy Qld

GYR TRAVESTON Arr 12:45 PM 2:55 PM 5:15 PM Puma Petrol Station, 2028 Old Bruce Hwy, Kybong Qld

GYR TRAVESTON Dep 1:20 PM 3:30 PM 5:50 PM Puma Petrol Station, 2028 Old Bruce Hwy, Kybong Qld

GYM GYMPIE 3:50 PM 6:05 PM Bus Stop, 78 Monkland St, Gympie Qld

WAL WALLU 4:25 PM* 6:40 PM* Bus Stop, Cnr Osborne Ct & Clyde Rd, Wallu Qld

RAI RAINBOW BEACH 2:35 PM 5:10 PM 7:15 PM Bus Stop, 19 Spectrum St, Rainbow Beach Qld

MBH MARYBOROUGH 3:55 PM 6:15 PM 8:20 PM Bus Zone, 220-228 Lennox St, Maryborough Qld

HVB HERVEY BAY 4:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:05 PM Bus Bays, Stocklands Hervey Bay, 6 Central Ave, Pialba Qld

CHI CHILDERS 7:40 PM* 9:50 PM* Bus Stop, 16 Crescent St, Childers Qld

SBM SOUTH BUNDABERG MEAL BREAK Arr 5:50 PM 8:15 PM 10:25 PM Petrol Station, 4 Airport Dr, Kensington Qld

SBM SOUTH BUNDABERG MEAL BREAK Dep 6:30 PM 8:45 PM 11:00 PM Petrol Station, 4 Airport Dr, Kensington Qld

BDB BUNDABERG 8:55 PM 11:10 PM Bus Stop, 3 Barolin St, Bundaberg Central Qld

AGW AGNES WATER 8:10 PM Ampol, Cnr Round Hill Rd & Captain Cook Dr, Agnes Water Qld

MIM MIRIAM VALE 10:00 PM* 12:25 AM* Back Of Tourist Info Centre, 1 Dougall St, Miriam Vale Qld

GLT GLADSTONE 10:50 PM 1:25 AM Bus Stop, 3 Dawson Highway, Gladstone Central Qld

ROK ROCKHAMPTON Arr 10:45 PM 12:10 AM 2:45 AM Caltex Petrol Station, 93-101 George St, Rockhampton Qld

ROK ROCKHAMPTON Dep 11:20 PM 12:45 AM 3:20 AM Caltex Petrol Station, 93-101 George St, Rockhampton Qld

MLT MARLBOROUGH TURNOFF 2:00 AM* 4:35 AM* Bruce Hwy & Glenprairie Bypass Rd, Marlborough Qld

SLT ST LAWRENCE TURN OFF 2:40 AM* 5:15 AM* Bus Stop, Cnr Bruce Hwy & Croydon St, St Lawrence Qld

CAM CARMILA - MEAL BREAK Arr 2:00 AM 3:15 AM 5:50 AM Petrol Station, 1 Music St, Carmila Qld

CAM CARMILA - MEAL BREAK Dep 2:40 AM 3:55 AM 6:30 AM Petrol Station, 1 Music St, Carmila Qld

SRI SARINA 4:20 AM* 7:05 AM* Bus Stop, 59 Broad St, Sarina Qld

MKY MACKAY 3:55 AM 5:15 AM 7:50 AM Bus Stop, 30 Victoria St, Mackay Qld

PPP PROSERPINE 5:25 AM 6:40 AM 9:15 AM Bus Stop, 21 Blair St, Proserpine Qld

AIR AIRLIE BEACH 6:00 AM 7:10 AM 9:50 AM 12:30 PM Transit Terminal, 26 The Cove Road, Airlie Beach Qld

BWM BOWEN - MEAL BREAK ONLY Arr 8:30 AM 11:00 AM Ampol Petrol Station, 18580 Bruce Hwy, Bowen Qld

BWM BOWEN - MEAL BREAK ONLY Dep 9:10 AM 11:40 AM Ampol Petrol Station, 18580 Bruce Hwy, Bowen Qld

BWN BOWEN 9:15 AM 11:45 AM Bus Stop, 40 Williams St, Bowen Qld

DEM DELTA 9:20 AM* 11:55 AM* Puma Petrol Station, 19038 Bruce Highway, Bowen Qld

HHL HOME HILL 10:30 AM* 1:00 PM* Railway Station, 12 Railway Ave, Home Hill Qld

AYR AYR 10:45 AM* 1:15 PM* Bus Stop, 86 Graham St, Ayr Qld

TSV TOWNSVILLE Arr 4:00 PM Sealink Terminal, 2 Sir Leslie Thiess Dr, Townsville Qld

TSV TOWNSVILLE Dep 12:10 PM 2:20 PM 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Sealink Terminal, 2 Sir Leslie Thiess Dr, Townsville Qld

ING INGHAM 4:00 PM 9:30 AM 6:30 PM Bus Stop, Cnr Townsville Rd & Shire Hall Ln, Ingham Qld

CDW CARDWELL Arr 4:30 PM 10:10 AM 7:10 PM Bus Stop, 2 Brasenose St, Cardwell Qld

CDW CARDWELL Dep 5:05 PM 10:45 AM 7:45 PM Bus Stop, 2 Brasenose St, Cardwell Qld

TUL TULLY 5:35 PM 11:15 AM 8:15 PM Transit Centre, 76 Butler St, Tully Qld

MIS MISSION BEACH (WONGALING) 6:00 PM 11:45 AM 8:45 PM Transit Centre, 2002 Tully Mission Beach Rd, Wongaling Beach

IFL INNISFAIL 6:40 PM 12:25 PM 9:25 PM Bus Stop, 116 Edith St, Innisfail Qld

BAB BABINDA 7:00 PM* 12:50 PM Railway Station Bus Stop, 93 Howard Kennedy Dr, Babinda Qld

GDV GORDONVALE 7:30 PM* 1:15 PM Bus Stop, 51 Norman St, Gordonvale Qld

CNS CAIRNS 8:00 PM 1:40 PM 10:40 PM Bus Stop, Platform 1, Cairns Railway Station, 142 Bunda St

All timetables are subject to change without notice*This stop is on request only, advance booking is required

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code


